
$595,000 - 608 Lost Key Dr #1003 C, Perdido Key
MLS® #670931 

$595,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,739 sqft
Residential on 0.47 Acres

Lost Key Golf & Beach Club, Perdido Key, FL

JUST LISTED TOP FLOOR UNIT # 1003 C /
3BR/2BA BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED AND
RENT READY. UNIT SHOWS WELL AND
THE VIEWS  ARE SUPER, BREATHTAKING
SUNSETS AND GOLF COURSE AND RIVER
VIEWS. GREAT CONDO AMENITIES 
INCLUDING 18 HOLE ARNOLD PALMER
GOLF COURSE,WITH RESTAURANT , BAR,
PRO SHOP ,PRIVATE BEACH CLUB W/
RESTAURANT  & BAR. THERE IS A
SHUTTLE TO TAKE YOU TO THE BEACH.
LOST KEY ALSO HAS A 400 ACRE
NATURAL WETLAND PRESERVE WITH
WALKING AND BIKING AVAILABLE. THE
COMMUNITY ALSO OFFERS LARGE
HEATED POOL, HOT TUB, FITNESS
CENTER, GRILLING AREAS, TENNIS
COURTS, CLUBHOUSE & RESTAURANT.
EACH UNIT HAS A DEEDED & ASSIGNED
CLIMATE STORAGE UNIT IN THE BACK OF
THE GARAGE. VIRTUAL TOUR AVAILABLE.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 670931

Price $595,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,739

Acres 0.47



Year Built 2006

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 608 Lost Key Dr #1003 C

Subdivision Lost Key Golf & Beach Club

City Perdido Key

County Escambia - Fl

State FL

Zip Code 32507

Amenities

Parking 1 Space/Unit

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Interior

Interior Features Storage, Elevator

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Built In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Refrigerator, ENERGY STAR Qualified Dishwasher,
ENERGY STAR Qualified Dryer, ENERGY STAR Qualified Refrigerator,
ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances, ENERGY STAR Qualified
Washer, ENERGY STAR Qualified Water Heater

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Features Tennis Court(s)

Lot Description Near Golf Course, On Golf Course, Interior Lot

Roof Built-Up, Flat

Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

Elementary Hellen Caro

Middle BAILEY



High Escambia

Additional Information

Zoning City,County,Res Multi

HOA Fees 17850.36

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office CENTURY 21 J. Carter & Company
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